Combined Inventory Receipt & Dispatch Check Sheet

THIS DOCUMENT MAY ONLY BE COMPLETED BY A PERSON THAT HAS RECEIVED TRAINING AND BEEN ISSUED WITH AN INSPECTORS STAMP



B&H Warehouse Reference	Boxtop Job Number
W098575	

A visual inspection has been performed on this unit and the following information checked: **Paperwork Check** ✓ if on <u>RECEIPT</u> √ if on **DISPATCH** Original Release Documents Trace Documentation × **OEM Certification** X X DG Declaration MSDS (Material Safety Data Sheet) × X Shelf Life Applicable Material Certification / ATA 106 X US (unserviceable) Tag X X Reason for Removal Stated on Tag Packing Slip Original Certificates Returned Unused Statement RECEIPT **DISPATCH** Physical Checks to be completed for yes / X for no √ for yes /

★ for no Part Number on Unit Matches Paperwork Serial Number on Unit Matches Paperwork Description on Unit Matches Paperwork All Paperwork carries the same part & serial number Blanks fitted to ALL ports Static Sensitive Warranty labels INTACT Following tasks MUST be completed on √ if on <u>RECEIPT</u> ✓ if on **DISPATCH** Receipt AND dispatch Photos Taken - Package Exterior Photos Taken - Item and packaging Photos Taken - Component(s) Photos Taken - Data Plates and Connectors OnTrack Updated Other (Specify) X Customer advised / pre-alert sent B&H Completed by (Trained Inspector Stamp)



PRECISION AERO TECHNOLOGY

3333 EAST SPRING STREET MAIN WAREHOUSE P-562-595-6055

LONG BEACH CA 90806-6826 **UNITED STATES** F-562-595-8416

MATERIAL INVOLCE

	ICE				
Cust P.O. W27292	Wo	ork Ord	ler:	8114959	Pg:1/1
For:	Shi	p To :			
AJ WALTER AVIATION LTD THE HEADQUARTERS MAYDWELL AVENUE SLINFOLD, WEST SUSSEX RH13 0AS JNITED KINGDOM Tel.: 1-403-711777 Fax:-1-403-710936	8000 SUIT DOR USA	WORLDWIDE NW 25TH ST E 300 AL, FL 33122	REET		
Your P.O. No.: W27292	Tech	nician	: NC	DEL NUCUM	
PartNumber : G6076	Insp				
Description : CTL,COMM/VHF	Airc	raft Number	: XA	√-V Y	
Serial No. : 118					
Qty :1					
UM : EA			-		
Cond : RP				Chin Via . FEDEV C	ON DID
Order Date : Feb-26-2015				Ship Via : FEDEX S Incoterms : FOB ORI	STD O/N B/R
S.O. No. :8121118 Line No.:1 Terms : NET 30		-		INCOLUINS FOR OKI	IOIN
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	d Land Times 7 David				
	d Lead Time: 7 Days				
Our Contact : Linda Rubio Email: LRubio@pat-pag	,COIII				
Work Requested: REPAIR				1 11 11 12 1 144	5.4 D.
Charges & Description		_Quantity	_Con	d Unit Price UM	Ext. Price
PARTS & MATERIALS [(I) Installed, (E) Exchanged, (R) Remove	red, (S) Scrapped]				
(I) [1] 600-A08889-002 GEAR PINION TRANSFER Labor		1 E	A NS		\$ 52.25 \$ 575.00
Miscellaneous	en e				\$ 15.00
S/N: 118 SCHEDULE B: 9030908040 ECCN: 7A994 NLR(No License Required)					
				Sub Total:	\$ 642.25
Please remit payment by wire transfer: Fifth Third Bank - 38 Fountain Square Plaza, Cincinnati, OH 45263 Account # 7460494169, S.W.I.F.T: FTBCUS3C THESE COMMODITIES, TECHNOLOGY OR SOFTWARE WERE EXPORTED ACCORDANCE WITH THE EXPORT ADMINISTRATION REGULATIONS. DI					
LAW PROHIBITED. DECLARE ALL THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS INVOICE TO BE					
3/16/15				Total: [USD]	\$ 642.25

NSN: 0052-00-012-9005				FAA Form 8130-3 (02-14)
dance with the	installation certification issued in accordance with the	st contain an	Statements in Blocks 13a and 14a do not constitute installation certification. In all cases, aircraft maintenance records must contain an installation national regulations by the user/installer before the aircraft may be flown.	Statements in Blocks 13a and 14a do not constitute installation certificatinational regulations by the user/installer before the aircraft may be flown
fied in country specified in Block I.	orthiness authority of the country specif from the airworthiness authority of the	than the airwer(s)/article(s)	Where the user/installer performs work in accordance with the national regulations of an airworthiness authority different that the airworthiness authority of the country specified in Block 1. Block 1, it is essential that the user/installer ensures that his/her airworthiness authority accepts aircraft engine(s)/propeller(s)/article(s) from the airworthiness authority of the country specified in Block 1.	Where the user/installer performs work in accordance wit Block 1, it is essential that the user/installer ensures that
	ngine/propeller/article.	I the aircraft e	It is important to understand that the existence of this document alone does not automatically constitute authority to install the aircraft engine/propeller/article.	It is important to understand that the existence of this doc
	ies	nsibilit	User/Installer Responsibilities	
14e. Date (dd/mmm/yyyy): 16 Mar 2015	Richard Bermudez	14d. Name (Typed or Printed) Rich	15e: Dete (delformaty)yyy)	133 Name of Fige or Printedly
14c. Approval/Certificate No.: DQ3R458L	nature: M. Khun	14b. Authorized Signature:	The Approximation and the Approximation Research	138 Anthonized Spinoneure
Certifies that unless otherwise specified in Block 12, the work identified in Block 11 and described in Block 12 was accomplished in accordance with Title 14, Code of Federal Regulations, part 43 and in respect to that work, the items are approved for return to service.	nless otherwise specified in Block n Block 12 was accomplished in a tions, part 43 and in respect to the e.	Certifies that unl and described in Federal Regulati return to service	othmosi itoj sane opperationa. Cer and Bloos Verification in the certain and Fred Fred	Apprioved to sent data another in allo
Other regulation specified in Block 12	14 CFR 43.9 Return to Service	X 14 CH	Informativa	13a* Secutios do irem sidendino digio over presembanda com
and in respect to that work EASA.145.4052	with EASA Part 145 rt 145 Approval No.	ı a	in Block 11/12 was carried out in ed ready for release to service un	Certifies that the work specified in the [product/article] is considered
			14 Revision Date: NOV 16 2009	12. Remarks: Referencing manual No. A40106 Revision: 04 Revision Date: NOV 16 2009
REPAIRED	118	1	G6076	1 CTL,COMM/VHF
11. Status/Work:	10. Serial Number:	9. Quantity:	8. Part Number:	6. Item: 7. Description:
8114959		FAA Certificate : DQ5K458L		4. Organization PRECISION AERO TECHNOLOGY Name and Address: MAIN WAREHOUSE LONG BEACH, CA 90806-6826 UNITED STATES
W27292	ATE	ESS APP	AUTHORIZED RELEASE CERTIFIC FAA Form 8130-3, AIRWORTHINESS APPROVAL TAG	FAA/UNITED STATES
3. Form Tracking Number:				1. Approving Civil Aviation 2.
Tanking Vinnehous		+		

FAA Form 8130-3 (02-14)



PRECISION AERO TECHNOLOGY

3333 EAST SPRING STREET MAIN WAREHOUSE P-562-595-6055 LONG BEACH CA 90806-6826 UNITED STATES F-562-595-8416

		WORK (ORDER REPO	PRT	Page: 1 Of 1
RICHARD F	BERMUDEZ	TD	AJ WALTER AVIATION THE HEADQUARTERS MAYDWELL AVENUE	LTD	-
: AJ WALTE		. –			
: W27292 : LINDA : : DIVISION 1 : No		P/N : G6076 Desc : CTL,COMM/VF S/N : 118 MFG : Qty : 1	F Cond As: RP	Note Trace To Tag Date Manual Revision	: : : A40106 : 04 / Nov-16-2009
N:G6076 :8 :Feb-26-2015	Division :		1	Into Bin Lo	Print Date : Mar-16-2015
	: RICHARD I : XA-VIY : : AJ WALTE : 8121118 : W27292 : LINDA : : DIVISION 1 : No N: G6076 : 8	: AJ WALTER AVIATION L : 8121118 Li : W27292 : LINDA : : DIVISION 1 : No N: G6076 : 8 Division:	: NOEL NUCUM : RICHARD BERMUDEZ er : XA-VIY : : : AJ WALTER AVIATION LTD : 8121118	Incoterms : Account	RICHARD BERMUDEZ SLINFOLD, WEST SUSSEX RH13 0 UNITED KINGDOM Tel.: 1-403-711777 Fax: -1-403-710936 Note Infamily State St

Reported By Customer

INOP.

Preliminary Insp.

RECEIVED UNIT IN POOR CONDITION WITH SEAL INTACT, VERIFIED DISCREPANCY, FOUND LOOSE SCREWS INSIDE. L/H FRACTION FUNCTIONS FAILED DUE TO FAULTY TRANSFER GEAR.

Corrective Action

DISASSEMBLED, CLEANED AND INSPECTED UNIT. REPLACED L/H FRACTION TRANSFER GEAR. OPTIMIZED ALIGNMENT ON BOTH DIALS. SECURED SCREWS AND WIRE CONNECTIONS. PERFORMED DETAILED FUNCTIONAL TESTS SEVERAL TIMES-UNIT PASSED. CLEANED & TOUCHED-UP KNOBS AND FACEPLATE. REASSEMBLED UNIT AND FINAL TESTED I.A.W. CMM A40106.

A/D's and S/B's

NONE.

Authorized Signature :

Copyright (c) PENTAGON 2000 Software, Inc.

















